
# ATTENDEE'S NAME (first last) PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS AGENCY SIGNATURE

1 Igloris Vazquez 904-568-2466 igloris_vazquez@royjorgensen.com Jorgensen x

2 Joseph Blasko 904-200-2088 joseph_blasko@royjorgensen.com Jorgensen x

3 Richard Ramos 407-470-7346 richard_ramos@royjorgensen.com Jorgensen x

4 Maury Kopman 904-553-8900 maury@towingasap.com ASAP Towing x

5 Donna Danson 904-360-5635 Donna.Danson@dot.state.fl.us FDOT District 2 x

6 Donny Almonte 904-718-6852 Donny.Almonte@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

7 Gary Kuehner 904-654-6192 gkuehner@coj.net JFRD x

8 Paul Chance 904-370-0803 paul.chance@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

9 Artricia Cooks 904-630-0583 Artricia.Cooks@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

10 Matthew Miller 904-982-3112 matthew.miller@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

11 Benjamin Suydam 904-307-5144 benjamin.suydam@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

12 Robert Turner 904-545-6760 Robert.Turner@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

13 Juvigny Murat 904-545-9938 Juvigny.Murat@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

14 Shawn Puri 904-630-2801 shawn.puri@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

15 Gail West 904-630-0554 gail.west@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

TRAINING ROSTER
National Traffic Incident Management Responder  CourseNAME

DATE

LOCATION FDOT Urban Office Training Center

October 7th 2015, 1-5 p.m.

mailto:igloris_vazquez@royjorgensen.com
mailto:joseph_blasko@royjorgensen.com
mailto:richard_ramos@royjorgensen.com
mailto:maury@towingasap.com
mailto:Donna.Danson@dot.state.fl.us
mailto:Donny.Almonte@jaxsheriff.org
mailto:gkuehner@coj.net
mailto:paul.chance@jaxsheriff.org
mailto:Artricia.Cooks@jaxsheriff.org
mailto:matthew.miller@jaxsheriff.org
mailto:benjamin.suydam@jaxsheriff.org
mailto:Robert.Turner@jaxsheriff.org
mailto:Juvigny.Murat@jaxsheriff.org
mailto:shawn.puri@jaxsheriff.org
mailto:gail.west@jaxsheriff.org


# ATTENDEE'S NAME (first last) PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS AGENCY SIGNATURE

16 Jasmine Lewis 904-630-0554 Jasmine.Lewis@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

mailto:Jasmine.Lewis@jaxsheriff.org
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17 Jose Cepeda 904-219-1588 Jorgensen x

18 Sgt. Michael Moon 904-591-2763 michael.moon@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

19 Joseph Crotty 904-626-4998 jospeh.crotty@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

20 Michael Lundquist 904-338-6817 michael.lundquist@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

21 Justin Brown 904-472-4507 Justin.Brown@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

22 Brittany VanGorder 904-630-0554 Brittany.VanGorder@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

23 Jesse York 904-424-4191 Jesse.York@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

24 Torin Dudley 904-630-0500 Torin.Dudley@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

25 Allyn Kelly 904-828-5563 Allyn.Kelly@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

26 Jennifer Bland 904-630-0554 Jennifer.Bland@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

27 Phillip Adams 904-778-2828 Phillip_Adams@royjorgensen.com Jorgensen x

28 Shawn McCormick 904-630-1788 Shawn.McCormick@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

29 Sgt. Ricky Brown 904-463-3363 ricky.brown@jaxsheriff.org JSO x
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